ALAAAA,

3 Members List

Current Member
Lyle Grant

Rick Cobb

Jason Parker
Shawn Prather
Carl Collins
Sharon Ratcliff
Bruce Satterfield
Major John Gibson
Roy Brunson

Leon Stephen Kelehear
Carol Byers
Rob Cowan

John Heard
Glenda Whisenant
Eddie Hughes
William O'Hearn
Denny Donnegan
Dixon White
Wayne Burgess

Sandy Duncan

Type

911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board
911 Advisory Board

Board of Elections & Registration

Board of Elections & Registration

Board of Elections & Registration

Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization
Board of Tax Assessors
Board of Tax Assessors

Board of Tax Assessors

Friday, September 23, 2016

1:43:57 PM

Expiration Company
Varnell Police Dept
Whitfield EMS
Dalton Police Dept
GA State Patrol
Whitfield Fire
Whitfield 911

1/1/2014 Dalton Fire

17172014 W.C. Sheriff

Tunnel Hill Police Dept
6/30/2018 Attorney

9/15/2020

6/30/2018 Attorney

1/1/2018
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2018
1/1/2017

9/26/2017
6/30/2018
6/30/2020
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Current Member Type Expiration Company

Jerry Gibson Board of Tax Assessors 6/30/2018
Sam Little Conasauga Circuit Public 1/1/2017

Defender Supervisor Panel
Chad Mulkey Conasauga River Alliance 6/1/2018 Environmental Health
Robby Staten Correctional Center Task Force Board of Commissioners
Sheriff Chitwood Correctional Center Task Force Sheriff's Office
Kermit McManus Correctional Center Task Force
Mike McCarthy Correctional Center Task Force Public Defender
Robert Smalley Correctional Center Task Force County Attorney
Judge Boyett Correctional Center Task Force Superior Court
Alan Felker Dalton-Whitfield Board of 5/3/2015

Building Appeals
Todd Gavin Dalton-Whitfield Board of 5/3/2014

Building Appeals
Steve McKenzie Dalton-Whitfield Board of 12/31/2014

Building Appeals
Gregg Sims Dalton-Whitfield Board of 3/1/2015

Building Appeals
Frank Hogshead Dalton-Whitfield Board of 5/17/2015

Building Appeals
Michael Williams Dalton-Whitfield Board of Zoning 11/30/2016

Appeals
Tracy Ward Dalton-Whitfield Board of Zoning 8/1/2020

Appeals
Austin King Dalton-Whitfield Board of Zoning 1/17/2019

Appeals
Debby Peppers Dalton-Whitfield Board of Zoning 8/1/2019

Appeals
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Current Member

Kenneth Harless

Gesse Cabrera

Jason Ashercraft

Alan Jewell

Monica Gambrell

Jean Price-Garland

Dr. Nicky Starling

Denise Woods

Comm. Lynn Laughter

George Sadosuk

Ellen Thompson

Derek Waugh

Kevin Harris

John Davis

Eddy May

Type

Dalton-Whitfield Board of Zoning
Appeals

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Community
Development Corporation

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Expiration Company

7/17/2020

3/31/2015

3/31/2016

3/31/2014

3/31/2016

12/31/2015

3/31/2015

1/1/2014

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2014
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Current Member

Lee Grimett

TJ Kaikobab

Erica Bronson

Kathryn Sellers

Mike Babb

Lamar Lyle

Bill Davies

Frank Robertson

David Renz

Andy Walker

Kevin Harris

Bob Kinard

Kathryn Sellers

Allyson Faulk

Judge Morris

Type

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Library Board of
Trustees

Dalton-Whitfield Library Board of
Trustees

Dalton-Whitfield Library Board of
Trustees

Expiration Company

1/1/2014

1/1/2014

1/1/2015

1/1/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2015

12/31/2016

1/31/2015

6/30/2019

6/30/2017

6/30/2019 Superior Court
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Current Member

John Hutcheson

Sherwood Jones

Pat McCoy

Todd Gavin

Tom Minor

Lane Lewis

George Sadosuk

Denise Wood

Harold Brooker

Mike Babb

Benny Roberts

Miguel Garcia

James Stephen

Det. John Helton

Jane Harrell

Type

Dalton-Whitfield Library Board of
Trustees

Dalton-Whitfield Planning
Commission

Dalton-Whitfield Planning
Commission

Dalton-Whitfield Planning
Commission

Dalton-Whitfield Planning
Commission

Dalton-Whitfield Planning
Commission

Dalton-Whitfield Solid Waste
Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Solid Waste
Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Solid Waste
Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Solid Waste
Authority

Dalton-Whitfield Solid Waste
Authority

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

Expiration

6/30/2017

7/10/2015

7/10/2018

7/12/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2017

6/30/2021

6/30/2017

6/30/2019

6/30/2018

Company

City of Dalton

City of Dalton

Whitfield BOC

Whitfield BOC

Dalton Police Dept
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Current Member

Roberto Rojas

Kelly Kuhne McAllister

Mark Gibson

Lyle Grant

Terry Craft
Gayle Brannon
Randy Kittle
Bruce Satterfield
Ray Grossman
Edward O'Brien
Barnett Chitwood
Robert Buckley
Jean Garland

Brittney Pittman

Ron Schinnick

Mike Babb

Mark Gibson

Mike Brown

Ty Ross

Type

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

Department of Family &
Childrens Services

EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
EMS Quality Review Committee
GDMPO Advisory Committee
GDMPO Advisory Committee
GDMPO Advisory Committee
GDMPO Pending Policy Committee

GDMPO Pending Policy Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Expiration

6/30/2020

6/30/2019

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2014

Company

W. C. Administrator
Varnell Police Dept
Mohawk

Health Department

City of Dalton

Cohutta Police Dept

NWGA Regional Commission
FTA
WC Planning & Zoning Administration

Sole Commissioner, Murray County

Mayor, City of Cohutta

Chairman, Whitfield County BOC

Administrator, Whitfield County

Administrator, City of Varnell

Administrator, City of Dalton
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Current Member

Tate O'Gwin

Ken Gowin

Radney Simpson

DeWayne Hunt

Mike Haithcock

Megan Weiss

Carlos Gonzalez

Dave Cox

Kent Benson

Matt Sanford

Benny Dunn

Ben Kinsey

Tamara Chistion

Frank Hubbs

Rick Holsomback

Type

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Policy
Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Expiration Company

Councilman, City of Dalton

Mayor, City of Tunnel Hill

Asst. State Planner, GDOT

Director, WC Public Works

District 6 Engineer, GDOT

Transportation Planner, GDOT

FHWA

West GA Planner, GDOT

Engineer, Whitfield County

Murray County Transit

Director, Dalton Public Works

Asst. VP of Watershed, Dalton Utilities

FHWA

Manager, Dalton Municipal Airport

Operations Director, WCS
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Current Member

Palmer Griffin

Zab Mendez

Chris Hester

Billy Vineyard

Charles Cofield

Michael Sanford

Maurice Colter

Tony Young

Doug Keener

Mitch Sanford

David Callahan

Gordon Delashmit

Lynn Laughter

Mike Babb

Kenny Gowin

Type

Greater Dalton MPO Tech
Coordinating Committee

Highland Rivers Community
Service Board

Limestone Valley Resource Conv
& Dev Council

Limestone Valley Resource Conv
& Dev Council

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

Murray-Whitfield Joint
Development Authority

North Georgia Community Action
Board

North Georgia Community Action
Board

Northwest Georgia Regional
Commission

Northwest Georgia Regional
Commission

Expiration

6/30/2019

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

Company

Operations Director, DPS

whitfield County

W.C. BOC

Chairman WC BOC

City of Tunnel Hill
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Current Member

Nicky Starling

Cathy Snyder

Barry Robbins

Gary Crews

Nicky Starling

Britney McMillian

Samantha Hope Cannon

Ed O'Brien

Claude Craig

Bruce Broadrick

Rodney Weaver

Roger Crossen

John Antalis

Thomas A Bartley

George Sadosuk

Janet Cochran

Type

Northwest Georgia Regional
Commission

NW GA Trade & Convention
Center Authority

NW GA Trade & Convention
Center Authority

NW GA Trade & Convention
Center Authority

Region 1 DBHHD
Region 1 DBHHD
Region 1 DBHHD

Region 1 EMS Coordinating Council

Region 1 EMS Coordinating Council

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Board of Health

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Expiration

1/31/2017

12/1/2018
6/30/2017
9/12/2019
1/31/2017

1/1/2018

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2017

12/31/2021

12/1/2018

Company

Whitfield County BOC

City of Dalton

WC 911/EMA

WC BOC

Mayor Pro-Tem COD
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Current Member

Randy Beckler

Kenneth Harless

Marvin Sowder

Kathryn Sellers

Robert McLeod

Judy Alderman

John Hutcheson

Greg Cockburn

Robert Jenkins

Henry L. Millsaps JR.

Jeff Riddlebarger

Matthew Brown

Tim Holt

Amy Anderson

Nikki Robinson

Type

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Historic
Presevation Commission

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Whitfield County Merit System
Personnel Board

Expiration Company

12/1/2016

12/1/2016

12/1/2016

12/1/2016

12/1/2018

12/1/2018

12/1/2018

12/1/2018

12/1/2016

6/30/2020

6/30/2017

6/30/2018

6/30/2019

6/30/2020

6/30/2021
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